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Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Car Cls PIC Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h

1 56 Christian Steiner LCR-Yamaha SC-0 1 57.4406 2 12 124 09
Steiner-Racing

2 43 Markus Volland RSR F1 SC-0 2 58.7924 6 13518 13518 10 121 .24
Volland Racing

3 204 Wieland Knoop Windle Yamaha sc4 1 1:03.4979 8 60573 47055 10 112.26
Red Hot Racing Team

4 4 Jens Wasiak LC R-Suzuki Sc-0 3 1:04.0578 4 66172 05599 15 11127
Racing Pickl

5 127 Klaus Diehr Eigenbau sc-0 4 1:04.5367 7 70961 04789 8 11045
Baden Classic Racing

6 7 Hertha Frimberger Windle Yamaha sc4 2 1:05.0521 3 76115 05154 15 10957

7 51  Siggy Schild Heys F2 Yamaha R6 sc-0 5 1:06.7407 4 93001 16886 15 106.80
Area51

8 64  Kevin Schons Ireson-Yamaha sc4 3 1:12.3034 2 148628 55627 5 9858
Team Schons/Schons

9 15 Manuela Wunderer Haller-BMW sc2 1 1:15.6315 1 181909 33281 1 9425
Sidecar Racing Wotzka

10 33 Nico Walter Shelbourne F2 sc-0 6 1:16.6368 3 191962 10053 5 9301
Sidecar Team Seib/Wahlter

11 40  Peter Heitmann Fiderman Yamaha sc2 2 1:17.2487 4 198081 06119 4 9227
Rennstall Mudau

12 78 Jan Martin BKSR Stoat sc-0 7 1:28.5801 1 311395 113314 1 8047

J.M. Racing

Fastest time : 57.4406 inlap 2 by nbr. 56 : Christian Steiner (LCR-Y amaha)
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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